
 

 

 

PARTICIPANTS 
CONTACT 
PERSON/S 

TELEPHONE  
NUMBER/S 

E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Gauteng Department of Health 
Private-BagX102 
Centurion 
0046 

Vusi Madi 
 
Vusi Matiwane 
 

011 355 3698 
(011) 355 3176 
082 546 8559 

Vusi.madi@gauteng.gov.za 

Vusi.Matiwane@gauteng.gov.za 

Eastern Cape Department of 
Health 
Private Bag X0038 
Bisho 
5605 

Mr Mark van Zyl 
Vuyani 
Matshobongwana 

073 423 4357 
083 378 2148 
 

markvanzyl@yahoo.com 
matshobav@webmail.co.za 
 

Free State Department of 
Health 
P.O.Box 277 
Bloemfontein 
9300 

Mr Leole Setlhare 
Malotle, Moeder 
Jenny Behr  
 
Mr. Legegeru 
Me. Mafata 

(051) 408 1884  
(051) 408 1119 
(051) 4081264 
 
051 409 8428 
051 409 8653 

SetlhareLI@fshealth.gov.za 
MalotleME@fshealth.gov.za 
BehrJ@fshealth.gov.za 
 
Legegerusj@treasury.fs.gov.za 
Mafatam@treasury.fs.gov.za 

KwaZulu Natal Department of 
Health 
Private Bag X9051 
Pietermaritzburg 
3200 

Mrs.Thuli Buthelezi 
 
 
Julie Fouche 

(033)341 4000 
(083) 469 0018 
 
033 395 2966 

thuli.buthelezi@kznhealth.gov.za 
 
 
fouche@kznhealth.gov.za 

Limpopo Department of Health 
Private Bag X9302 
Polokwane 
0700 

Mr. Diketane ME 
 
 
 
Rebbeca/Ronny(SCM) 

(083) 693 2185 
015 293 6482  
015 293 6160 
 
015 293 6247 

Elias.Diketane@dhsd.limpopo.gov.za 
Khathutshelo.Nemukombame@dhsd.limpop
o.gov.za 
 

Mpumalanga Department of 
Health 
Private Bag X11285 
Nelspruit 
1200 

Mr Dumi Nkosi 
 
 
Sebenzile Mokoena 
Maluka Heskin 

(013) 766 3255 
(083) 652 8166 
 
013 766 3214 
060 976 2191 

dumin@social.mpu.gov.za 
RodneyM@mpuhealth.gov.za 
 
 

Northern Cape Department of 
Health 
Private Bag X5049 
Kimberley 
8300 

Mr.Paul Masokwane 
 
Ms Masego Mpitsang 

(053) 8300 630/ 517 
(076) 246 5932 
 
053 830 0631 

PMasokwane@ncpg.gov.za 
 
 
mmpitsang@ncpg.gov.za 
 

North West Department of 
Health 
Private Bag X2068 
Mmabatho 
2735 

Mr Patrick Kubeka 018 391 9720 
072 667 0182 

pkubeka@nwpg.gov.za 
 

Western Cape Department of 
Health 
Private Bag X19 
Mitchells Plain 
7785 

Steven Snell Tel: 021- 483 5895 
Fax:  021- 483 5558 

Steven.Snell@westerncape.gov.za  
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